10.

Position

Plant Operator

Plant Manager

Operator in Training

Operator in Training

Board Secretary

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)
Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)
Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)
Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)
Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)
Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)
Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)
Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Department

Niland Sanitary Dist

Niland Sanitary Dist

Niland Sanitary Dist

Niland Sanitary Dist

Niland Sanitary Dist

Niland Sanitary Dist

Niland Sanitary Dist

Niland Sanitary Dist

Niland Sanitary Dist

Niland Sanitary Dist

Total Wages
$35,345

$15,600

$8,960

$8,000

$4,300

$850

$450

$450

$0

$0



