	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Plant Operator		Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Niland Sanitary Dist	\$35,345
2.	Plant Manager		Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Niland Sanitary Dist	\$15,600
3.	Operator in Training		Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Niland Sanitary Dist	\$8,960
4.	Operator in Training		Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Niland Sanitary Dist	\$8,000
5.	Board Secretary		Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Niland Sanitary Dist	\$4,300
6.	Director		Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Niland Sanitary Dist	\$850
7.	Director		Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Niland Sanitary Dist	\$450
8.	Director		Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Niland Sanitary Dist	\$450
9.	Director		Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Niland Sanitary Dist	\$0
10.	Director		Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Niland Sanitary Dist	\$0